BMW 1 Series Coupe Model Year 09/2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

without notice.
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
320 - Model designation deletion
5AC - High-beam assistant
150 / 400
2,979
123d SE 1,9954
225 / 400
Run-flat tyre technology
3rd generation common rail system with direct fuel injection
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
135i M Sport
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
6
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC-T)
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
Exterior parts in body colour
346 - Chrome line exterior
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
Brake Energy Regeneration
403 - Glass roof, electrical with sliding and tilting function
Electric Power Steering
3-point seat belts, in all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener for front seats
Auto Start/Stop Function (manual transmission only)
Optimum Shift Indicator (manual transmission only)
322 - Comfort access system
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
Intelligent lightweight construction for engines and body work
2nd generation direct high precision fuel injection
Metallic paint
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
Front fog lights
3AP - Windscreen with grey shade band
420 - Sun protection glazing
502 - Headlight washer system (only with Bi-Xenon headlights)
g Standard                      o Option                      NCO No Cost Option - Not available
javascript: window.self.close();
Packages
List Price inc.
GST 1
2
3
d
 S
E
1
3
5
i
M
S
p
o
rt
$5,240 o g
Interior features - general
- g -
$360 o g
$520 o -
- g g
- g g
$160 o o
$460 o o
- g g
- g g
$130 o o
$1,200 o o
- g g
$90 o o
$550 o g